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Dirty Division

VooDoo Child
GreatPigInTheSty
Alvin and the Chips
Scudweisers

Filthy Division

corso

Putin On 4th Down
36 Chambers

Run the Ba!!

Grimey Division

Bunches of Funchess

BREES NUTZ
THE inTimld8TorS
Ripper Magoos

Total Points
VooDoo Child

Bunches of Funchess

corso
Alvin and the Chips
36 Chambers

THE inTimId8TorS
Ripper Magoos
GreatPigInTheSty
Scudweisers

Run the Ba!!
BREES NUTZ
Putin On 4th Down
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1890
1756
1654
1646
1571
1566
1565
1564
1437
1366
1319
1313
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.154

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.500
0.423
0.385

DIV
4-2
5-1
3-3
0-6

DIV
5-1
4-2
33

DIV

4-1-1
3-2-1
1-5

PF
1563
1350
1397
1155

PF
1419
1111
1255
1110

PF
1444
1086
1331
1273
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PA

1215
1288
1386
1502

PA

1251
1271
1230
1190

PA

1270
1261
1320
1310

PTS
1890
1564
1646
1437

PTS
1654
1313
1571
1366

PTS
1756
1319
1566
1565
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